Area

Unincorporated Humboldt County

Coastal Zone Area Plans
Northcoast Area Plan
Trinidad Area Plan
McKinleyville Area Plan
Humboldt Bay Area Plan
Eel River Area Plan
South Coast Area Plan
Shelter Cove (Coastal)

Inland Community Plan Areas
Orleans CPA

Orick CPA

Willow Creek CPA
Trinidad-Westhave CPA
McKinleyville CPA
Fieldbrook-Glendale CPA
Blue Lake CPA

Arcata CPA

Jacoby Creek CPA
Freshwater CPA

Eureka CPA

Fortuna CPA
Hydesville-Carlotta CPA
Rio Dell - Scotia CPA
Avenues CPA

GRBAP

Shelter Cove (Inland)

Inland Areas Outside CPAs

# Housing Units
34,093

7,743
192
933

1,158

3,942

1,002

10
506

21,062
242
166
941
192

6,096
700
447
599
829

1,018

5,658
581
900
321
712

1,505
155

5,288

# home-share
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11
65
18
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11
23
16
82
15

11
18
17
39

13
27

41

% STR of total Housing stock

1.66%

2.90%
5.70%
6.97%
1.55%
1.57%
0.90%
0%
11.86%

1.40%
0.83%
6.63%
2.44%
8.33%
1.34%
2.14%
2.01%
1.84%
2.17%
1.66%
0.68%
1.20%
0.22%
0.62%
1.83%
1.79%
4.52%

0.78%

Vacancy Rate

32.80%
20.30%
4%
7.40%
10.40%
30%
38%

15.30%
13.30%
20.60%
13.50%
6.30%
8.30%
8.30%
7.80%
7.10%
6.60%
6%
10.80%
9.10%
17.40%
19.80%
15%
40.60%



